PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY Motorsport

Pl Zamalard

Joint Race Committee .

KARTS - ROTAX
13 January 2008 Race No. 11b 3:03pm to 3:10pm
WEATHER: SUNNY,SOME CLOUD,LIGHT BREEZE,WARM,TRACK DRY Track Length: 2.84k
POS CAR DRIVER HOMETOWN MAKE-OF-CAR LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF

6m42.82 1m18.26 +0.00s
6m43.01 1m18.24 +0.19s
6m43.38 1m18.41 +0.56s
6m43.72 1m18.52 +0.90s
6m43.95 1m18.56 +1.13s
6m49.47 1m18.98 +6.65s
6m52.06 1m19.12 +9.24s
7m01.37 1m22.13 +18.55s
7m02.65 1m21.62 +19.83s
7m03.92 1m22.41 +21.10s
m04.19  1m22.49 +21.37s
7m05.06 1m22.74 +22.24s
7m07.66 1m21.24 +24.84s
7m38.57 1m29.51 +55.75s

1ST 90 RYAN URBAN

2ND 8 MATT MEWPORT
3RD 47 REXMcDONALD

4TH 74 RON ALEXANDER
5TH 4 BRENT MURGATROYD
6TH NI GARETH PLAYLE
7TH 70 GEFF SHORE

8TH 94 WARWICK KAY

9TH 10 LOCHLAN MILLER
10TH 38 LANIFOGELBERG
11TH 36 MATTHEW WALLACE
12TH 7 CRAIG HARRIS

13TH 9 GRAHAM FORBES
14TH 18 DEAN O'SULIVAN
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Race 11 : KARTS - GEARBOX, ROTAX LiTE & HEAVY
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PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY - Joint Race Committee
KARTS - ROTAX

13 January 2008

Race No.

11b

Start Time = 3

:03pm

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.

5| 6:49.47| 1:21.

4 | 5:27.88| 1:20.

3| 4:07.73| 1:18.

2 | 2:48.75| 1:19.

1| 1:29.62| 1:29.
CAR No. : NI

GARETH PLAYLE

ff| lap|mmm:ss.
59| 5| 6:43.
15] 4 | 5:25.
98| * 3| 4:06.
13| 2 | 2:48.
62| 1] 1:29.
CAR

BRENT

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

fflmm:ss.£ff|
95| 1:18.56|*
39| 1:18.59]
80| 1:18.61|
19| 1:18.99]
20| 1:29.20]
No. : 4
MURGATROYD

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
5| 7:05.06] 1:22.74|*
4 | 5:42.32| 1:23.38]
3| 4:18.94| 1:23.19|
2 | 2:55.75| 1:23.42|
1] 1:32.33| 1:32.33]
CAR No. : 7

CRAIG HARRIS

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.

5] 6:43.01) 1:18.

4 | 5:24.77) 1:18.

3| 4:05.85] 1:18.

2 | 2:47.51| 1:19.

1| 1:28.45| 1:28
CAR No. : 8

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

MATT MEWPORT

ff| lap|mmm:ss.
24| * 51 7:07
92| 4 | 5:43.
34| 3| 4:19.
06| 2 | 2:56.
.45 1| 1:34

CAR

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

ffimm:ss.ff|
.66| 1:24.43|
23| 1:23.85]
38| 1:23.34|
04] 1:21.24|*
.80| 1:34.80]
No. : 9

GRAHAM FORBES

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
5] 7:02.65| 1:22.38]
4 | 5:40.27) 1:21.62]|*
3| 4:18.65|] 1:21.86]|
2 | 2:56.79| 1:24.23|
1| 1:32.56| 1:32.56]
CAR No. 10

LOCHLAN MILLER

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.

5| 7:38.57] 1:29.

4 | 6:09.06] 1:30

3| 4:39.02] 1:30.

2 | 3:08.11| 1:30.

1| 1:37.33| 1:37
CAR No. 18

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

DEAN O'SULIVAN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

51|* 5 | 7:04.19| 1:22.49|*

.04 4 | 5:41.70| 1:23.23]

91| 3| 4:18.47| 1:22.97|

78| 2 | 2:55.50] 1:23.45]|

.33 1| 1:32.05| 1:32.05]
CAR No. 36

MATTHEW WALLACE

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.

5|1 7:03.92] 1:22.

4 | 5:41.40) 1:23.

3| 4:18.15] 1:22.

2 | 2:55.24| 1:22.

1| 1:32.83| 1:32.
CAR No. 38

LANI FOGELBERG

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

ff|
52|
25|
91|
41| *
83|

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss

5| 6:43.38] 1:18.

4 | 5:24.97| 1:18.

3] 4:06.33] 1:19

2 | 2:47.27| 1:18

1| 1:28.62| 1:28.
CAR No. 47

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

REX McDONALD

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

33 lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
41| * 5|1 6:52.06] 1:23.40]
64| 4 | 5:28.66] 1:20.40]
.06 3] 4:08.26] 1:19.70]
.65] 2 | 2:48.56] 1:19.12|*
62| 1 | 1:29.44| 1:29.44|
CAR No. 70
GEFF SHORE

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss

5|1 6:43.72] 1:18.

4 | 5:25.20] 1:18.

3| 4:06.55| 1:18

2 | 2:47.98| 1:19.

1| 1:28.87| 1:28
CAR No. 74

RON ALEXANDER

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
i 3

52| ~*
65|

.57

11|

.87]



5

RN Wb

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.

142
124
:06
:47.
:27.

RN & 0o

.82]
.56]|
.05]

ff|mm:
:18.
:18.
:18.
:19.
:27.

69|
92|
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CAR No.

SSs.

90

RYAN URBAN

ff|
26| *
51|
36|
77|
92|

5

RN Wb

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.

:01.
:39.
:16
:54
:31.

RN O

.75
.19]

ff|mm:
122.
122,
122,
122,
:31.

37|
24|

HRrRRR

85|

CAR No.

SSs.

94

WARWICK KAY

ff|
13|*
49|
56|
34|
85|



